Price

Base Price 911 Carrera 4S

991420

Price for Equipment

Destination Charge

Total Price*

Exterior Color

Night Blue Metallic

N5

Interior Color

Leather Interior in Black/Bordeaux Red
BM

Packages

Premium Package Plus i.c.w. Power Sport Seats (14-way)
P3E

LED Headlights incl. Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus (PDLS+)
602

Porsche Entry & Drive
Auto-Dimming Mirrors

Light Design Package

Seat Heating (Front)

Seat Ventilation (Front)
Exterior

Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof in Glass
653

Performance

Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
250

Sport Chrono Package
QR5

$110,300
$23,840
$1,050

$135,190

$710

$4,280

$3,970

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,990

$3,200



Wheels
20" Carrera S Wheels
433

Interior
Adaptive Cruise Control incl. Porsche Active Safe (PAS)
456

Lane Change Assist
457

Power Sport Seats (14-way) with Memory Package
P06

Audio and Communications
BOSE® Surround Sound System
9VL

Total Price:*

$2,440

$0

$2,490

$850

$2,320

$1,590

$135,190



