Price Base Price 911 Carrera 4S 991420	¢110.200
Price for Equipment	\$110,300
Destination Charge	\$23,840
Total Price*	\$1,050
Exterior Color Night Blue Metallic N5	\$135,190
Interior Color Leather Interior in Black/Bordeaux Red	\$710
BM	\$4,280
Packages Premium Package Plus i.c.w. Power Sport Seats (14-way) P3E	
LED Headlights incl. Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus (PDLS+) 602	\$3,970
Porsche Entry & Drive	\$0
Auto-Dimming Mirrors	\$0
Light Design Package	\$0
Seat Heating (Front)	\$0
Seat Ventilation (Front)	\$0
Exterior Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof in Glass 653	\$0
	\$1,990
Performance Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) 250	#2.2 22
Sport Chrono Package QR5	\$3,200

Wheels 20" Carrera S Wheels 433	\$2,440
Interior Adaptive Cruise Control incl. Porsche Active Safe (PAS) 456	\$0
Lane Change Assist 457	\$2,490 \$850
Power Sport Seats (14-way) with Memory Package P06	\$2,320
Audio and Communications BOSE® Surround Sound System 9VL	Ψ2,320
Total Price:*	\$1,590 \$135,190